LED Mini Flood
Features & Benefits
Warranty
Applications
cULus listed
Switchable CCT (30K/40K/50K)
Optional installation of Kunckle and Trunnion Mount
IP 65, Wet location rated

120V DB (Dark Bronze) KNC (Kunckle Mounting)
TRU (Trunnion Mounting)
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-MFL/30W/MK/120V/DB/KNC
Ordering
Code
Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen)
CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Case
QTY.
3664153 SSL-MFL/30W/MK/120V/DB/KNC 30 120V 50,000 3150 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 24
3664154 SSL-MFL/30W/MK/120V/DB/TRU 30 120V 50,000 3150 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 24
3665170 SSL-MFL/50W/MK/120V/DB/KNC 50 120V 50,000 5250 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 16
3665171 SSL-MFL/50W/MK/120V/DB/TRU 50 120V 50,000 5250 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 16
page 1 of 1, A21 Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Product Specification
Dimensional drawing
30W